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NYMEX NG Futures

Month Close Change
Aug-17 2.980 0.019
Sep-17 2971 0.023
Oct-17 3.004 0.023
Nov-17 3.080 0.026
Dec-17 3.239 0.030
Jan-18 3.329 0.029
Feb-18 3.314 0.027
Mar-18 3.257 0.027
Apr-18 2.881 0.017
May-18 2.843 0.015
Jun-18 2.869 0.013
Jul-18 2.895 0.012
Aug-18 2901 0.012
Sep-18 2.876 0.011
Oct-18 2.893 0.011
Nov-18 2942 0.011
Dec-18 3.077 0.011
Jan-19 3.164 0.011
Feb-19 3.134 0.011
Mar-19 3.063 0.012
Apr-19 2.691 0.005
May-19 2.661 0.005
Jun-19 2.684 0.005
Jul-19 2.710 0.005
1YR Strip  3.055  0.022
2017 3.055 0.024
BYR Strip  2.884  0.009

m Mansfield

Power & Gas

IN THE NEWS

Trump names energy industry adviser to chair FERC — Washing-
ton Examiner reports: President Trump has nominated industry
adviser and lawyer Kevin McIntyre to lead the nation's top energy
watchdog, the Federal Energy Regulatory Commission. The White
House announced its intention to nominate Mclntyre Thursday

e Trump names energy industry adviser to chair FERC

e EIA Reports Natural Gas Inventories Rise 57 Bcf, Prices
Edge Higher

evening, even as a number of Trump's other nominees await
votes on the Senate floor to be confirmed. Two of Trump's Repub-
lican commissioners, Neil Chatterjee and Robert Powelson, are
awaiting to be voted on by the Senate. They were passed out of
the energy committee early last month. Trump also nominated
Richard Glick to replace Democratic Commissioner Colette Honor-
able, who stepped down on June 30. Glick hasn't had a hearing
yet in Energy and Natural Resources Committee, the first step
toward confirmation. The FERC approves and regulates the inter-
state transmission of electricity, natural gas, and oil. For more on
this story visit washingtonexaminer.com or click the following link
http://washex.am/2v0k7mp

EIA Reports Natural Gas Inventories Rise 57 Bcf, Prices Edge
Higher - Economic Calendar reports: The latest Energy Infor-
mation Administration (EIA) natural gas storage data recorded a
build of 57 Billion Cubic feet (Bcf) for the week ending July 7th.
The increase was below the 72 Bcf recorded last week and slightly
below consensus forecasts of a build near 60 Bcf. Prices edged
higher after the storage data with gains to just below the $3.00
per mBtu from $2.97 with further selling interest above the $3.00
level. There were further significant increases in stocks in the East
and Midwest for the week with other regions showing a small in-
crease as overall demand in the South remained strong. For more
on this story visit economiccalendar.com or click the following link
http://bit.ly/2tbHWKS

12 MONTH CANDLESTICK (WEEKLY)
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Prompt Natural Gas
(NG) Daily Sentiment
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Trading Summary
NATURAL GAS
Futures Close Change
NG 2.980 0.019
Volume 300,070 3,289
Open Int. 1,232,601 19,568
CRUDE AND GASOLINE
Futures Close Change
Crude 46.54 0.46
RBOB 1.5605 0.0344
Crude/NG 15.62 0.06
METALS
Futures Close Change
Gold 1,227.50 6.30
EQUITIES
Exchange Close Change
DOwW 21,637.74 84.65
S&P 500 2,294.62 (153.21)
CURRENCY
Currency Close Change
EUR/USD 1.1504 0.0061
USD/CND 1.2660 0.0017

Contact Us

Mansfield
Energy. Simplified.

Mansfield Energy Corp

1025 Airport Pkwy

Gainesville, GA 30501

www.mansfield.energy

info@mansfieldoil.com

Phone: (800) 695-6626
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PHYSICAL SPOT NATURAL GAS PRICE MAP

Trade Date: Jul-14-2017

Flow Date(s): Jul-15-2017 Through Jul-17-2017
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IceDATA
D DAILY INDEX PRICE | CHANGE ID DAILY INDEX PRICE | CHANGE D DAILY INDEX PRICE | CHANGE
1 Stanfield 2.46 0.20 11 |NGPL-Midcont Pool 2.63 (0.04) 21 REX E-ANR 2.81 0.01
2 Malin 2.60 (0.07) 12 Panhandle 2.52 (0.01) 22 Leidy-Transco 2.03 0.00
3 PG&E - Citygate 3.22 (0.01) 13 EP-Permian 2.49 (0.02) 23 Henry 2.93 (0.01)
4 Socal-Citygate 3.16 0.05 14 TGP-ZO 2.80 0.04 24 Transco-85 292 (0.01)
5 SoCal Border 2.79 0.03 15 Houston Ship Channel 2.96 0.03 25 Sonat-Z0 South 2.89 (0.01)
6 Waha 2.75 0.05 16  |NGPL-TXOK 2.81 0.03 26 FGT-Z3 2.95 0.01
7 EP-SJ Blanco Pool 2.62 0.01 17  [TETCO-M1 30 2.85 0.01 27 Dominion-South 2.00 0.02
8 Opal Plant Tailgate 257 (0.04) 18 Chicago Citygates 2.79 0.01 28 Transco-Z6 (non-NY) 0.00 0.00
9 NWP-Wyoming 2.59 0.03 19 Michcon 2.85 0.01 29  |Transco-Z6 (NY) 2.37 (0.04)
10 Ventura 2.70 0.00 20 Iroquois (into) 2.90 0.04 30 Iroquois-Z2 2.84 0.00

2.84
0.00

DISCLAIMER: The con-
tent herein is privileged
and confidential. Con-
tent is presented for
informational purposes
and is a reflection of
the market opinions of
its authors subject to
change without notice.
Content is derived from
sources believed to be
accurate at the time of
release but carries no
guarantee of accuracy
or completeness.
Mansfield Energy Corp
and its clients may or
may not take positions
similar or opposite
those discussed herein.
The reader should real-
ize that the trading of
commodities involves
risk, and the reader
assumes all responsi-
bility for the risk of
financial losses.
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NATURAL GAS BASIS FUTURES, HENRY HUB SPOT PRICES, AND FORWARD CURVE CME NG Option Prices
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WEEKLY GAS IN UNDERGROUND STORAGE WITH 5-YR RANGE
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TROPICAL STORM ACTIVITY— ATLANTIC
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US DROUGHT MONITOR

%s Drought Monitor

July 11, 2017

(Released Thursday, Jul. 13, 2017)

Valid 8 am. EDT

Drought Impact Types:
= Delinzates dominant impacts

5= Short-Term, typically less than
€ months (e.g. agriculure, gresslands)

L = Long-Tarm, typcally graatar than
B months (2.g. hydrology. ecology)
Intensity-

[ DO Abnormally Dry

[ D1 Moderate Drought

I D2 Severe Dought

W D3 Extreme Drought

I D4 Exceplional Drought

Author.
David Smeral
Western Regional Climate Center

Rig Count

Report Date: July 14, 2017
Total Change

us- 952 0
CN- 191 +16

EIA Weekly NG Storage

Actual and Surveys for

July 7, 2017

Released July 13, 2017

PIRA — +59

Citi — +55

Reuters — +65

EIA ACTUAL — +57

Total Working Gas In
Storage

2,945 BCF

+57 BCF (LAST WEEK)
(289) BCF (LAST YEAR)
+172 BCF (5-YR AVG)

U.S. Natural Gas Supply

Gas Week 7/5-7/12
Average daily values (BCF/D):
Last Year (BCF/d)

Dry Production —+71.4
Total Supply —+77.5

Last Week (BCF/d)

Dry Production —+72.4
Total Supply — +78.2

[NEXT REPORT ON JUL 20]

U.S. Natural Gas Demand

Gas Week 6/15 - 6/21
Average daily values (BCF/D):
Last Year (BCF/d)

Power — +35.4

Total Demand — +72.7

Last Week (BCF/d)

Power —+31.7

Total Demand — +69.8

[NEXT REPORT ON JUL 20]

© 2017 Mansfield Energy Corp. All rights reserved.
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WEATHER — HIGH / LOW TEMPERATURE TOMORROW
HIGH Temperature LOW Temperature
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ETHANE FUTURES, NG/ETHANE RATIO, PROPANE FUTURES, AND THE FRAC SPREAD
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CME Future Prices
Ethane (C2)

Non-LDH— Mont Belvieu
(cents/gallon)

Month
Aug-17
Sep-17
Oct-17
Nov-17
Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
Jun-18
Jul-18

1YR Strip

Close
0.248
0.249
0.253
0.257
0.260
0.264
0.271
0.273
0.273
0.268
0.266
0.273

0.263

CME Future Prices
Propane (C3)

Non-LDH— Mont Belvieu
(cents/gallon)

Month
Aug-17
Sep-17
Oct-17
Nov-17
Dec-17
Jan-18
Feb-18
Mar-18
Apr-18
May-18
Jun-18
Jul-18

1YR Strip

Close
0.631
0.642
0.646
0.649
0.651
0.654
0.656
0.644
0.590
0.554
0.549
0.552

0.618

Change
0.002
0.004
0.003
0.003
0.002
0.001
0.003
0.000

(0.002)
0.000
0.000
0.001

0.001

Change
0.001
0.003
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.003
0.002
0.003
0.003
0.004
0.004
0.004

0.003

© 2017 Mansfield Energy Corp. All rights reserved.

Page 6



JULY 17, 2017

NATURAL GAS NE e € m

Prompt WTI (CL) Crude BRENT CRUDE FORWARD CURVE FRAC Spread
Daily Sentiment 65 Specifications
Ethane: 42% 66,500 btu/g
NEUTRAL 60 1 Propane: 28% 90,830 btu/g
2 S Butane: 11% 102,916 btu/g
RESISTANCE Iso-Butane: 6% 98,935 btu/g
Natural Gasoline: 13%
46.92 & 47.30 115,021 btu/g
SUPPORT
45.98 & 45.42 Prompt NGL Futures
($/gallon)
FOLLOW US ON TWITTER: Aug-17 Close Change
Q@MPG_NatGasNews 40 N M9 %99 aR8 NN HANNNNRg Butane  0.766  0.003
S T AR T AR I T AR I I B SISIB S ITH B NatGasoline 1.033 0.012
NYMEX Brent (BZ)
FUtheS —7/14/2017 - = 7/7/2017 6/14/2017 NYMEXWTI (CL) Futures
Month Close Change WTI CRUDE FORWARD CURVE Month Close Change
Sep-17 4891 0.49 60 Aug-17 46.54  0.46
Oct-17 49.17 049 8 Sep-17  46.75  0.50
Nov-17 4947 051 °° Oct-17  46.92 0.52
Dec17  49.74 051 °* Nov-17  47.12 053
Jan-18 4998 0.52 ;2) Dec17  47.35 0.54
Feb-18 50.21 0.53 48 Jan-18 47.55 0.55
Mar-18 5040 053 Feb-18 4771 0.55
Apr-18 5058 0.53 ,, Mar-18 47.86 0.55
May-18  50.75 0.52 4, - Apr-18 4799 0.55
Jun-18 50.90 051 40 4 May-18  48.10 0.54

Jul-18 51.07 0.49
Aug-18 51.24 0.49

Jun-18 48.21 0.53
Jul-18 48.30 0.52

8/1/2017
1/1/2018
6/1/2018
11/1/2018
4/1/2019
9/1/2019
2/1/2020
7/1/2020
12/1/2020
5/1/2021
| 10/1/2001
3/1/2022
8/1/2022
1/1/2023
6/1/2023
11/1/2023
4/1/2024
9/1/2024
2/1/2025
7/1/2025
12/1/2025

Sep-18 51.36 0.48 e 7/14/2017 == == 7/7/2017 6/14/2017 Aug-18 48.41 0.51
Oct-18 51.48 0.48 Sep-18 48.52 0.50
Nov-18 51.59 0.47 WTI—BRENT SPREAD Oct-18 48.64 0.49
Dec-18 51.70 0.46 0 —— T —————— Nov-18 48.76 0.48
Jan-19 51.82 0.45 Dec-18 48.89 0.48
Feb-19 51.97 0.44 (1) - Jan-19 48.98 0.48
Mar-19 52.12 0.43 Feb-19 49.07 0.47
Apr-19 52.30 0.43 Mar-19 49.17 0.46
May-19 5243 043 ()] Apr-19 4928  0.44
Jun-19 52.53 0.42 N May-19 49.39 0.44
9 5271 042 34 T e~ Jun19 4952 044
Aug-19 52.86 0.42 ST << <L Juo 49.61 0.44

4
1YR Strip 50.20 0.51 @

2017 49.32 0.50
5YR Strip 53.64 0.44

1YR Strip  47.53  0.53
2017 46.94 0.51
BYR Strip  50.55  0.44

9/1/2017
1/1/2018
5/1/2018
9/1/2018
1/1/2019
5/1/2019
9/1/2019
| Y2020
5/1/2020
9/1/2020
1/1/2021
5/1/2021
9/1/2021
1/1/2022
5/1/2022
9/1/2022
1/1/2023
5/1/2023

7/14/2017 == 7/7/2017 6/14/2017
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